Savannah Station Approved Catering List
Barnes Catering			www.barnesrestaurant.com
Regina				catering@barnesbbq.com			912-355-3850

B. Matthews/Blowin Smoke/The 5 Spot					
Tasha Horton			tasha@gaslight-group.com		912-235-6772

Cape Creations Catering		www.capecreationscatering.com
Cynthia Creighton-Jones		Cynthia@capecreationscatering.com	912-354-9672/272-9006

Catered Creations		www.ccbylavon.com
Lavon Freeman			ccbylavon@bellsouth.net			912-657-4800

Corleone’s			http://corleones.tv/			
Eden Geib			eden@corleones.com			912-308-0857

Creative Catering			www.creativecateringga.com
John Menzies			catermaster@hotmail.com		912-341-3663

Creekside Catering		www.creeksidecateringga.com
Erin Matthews			erin.matthews@creeksidecatering.com	912-356-3288/912-667-3394

Delightful Catering		www.delightfulcatering.biz
Alex/Yvonne Friedman		delightfulcatering@yahoo.com		912-355-3930

The Hyatt Regency Savannah 	
Shannon Gordan								912-721-4715

The Lady & Sons			www.theladyandsons.com
April Currin			april@ladyandsons.com			912-233-2600 x206

Magonolia Grill Catering		www.magnoliagrillcatering.com
Corie Thomas			eat@magnoliagrillcatering.com		912-844-6732

Chef Nick Mueller & Company	www.chefnick.net
Nick Mueller			chefnickmueller@gmail.com		912-728-8150

Paul Kennedy Catering		www.paulkennedycatering.com
Paul Kennedy			info@PaulKennedyCatering.com		912-964-9604	

Savannah Bell Catered Affairs	www.savannahbellcatering.com		
Miss Sophie								912-330-0778

Savannah Event Catering		www.savannaheventcatering.com
Mark Scomo			events@savannaheventcatering.com	912-660-7533

Savor Savannah Catering		www.savorsmgsavannah.com
Kristi Hubner			khubner@savtcc.com			912-447-4063

Simply Southern			www.simplysoutherncaterers.com
Amy Moore			sam7010@aol.com			912-228-0561

Southern Belles Catering		In Process
Kelly Lowe			kellylowe@hargray.com			912-507-5922

Southern Image Catering		www.southernimagecatering.com
Pam Shores			pshores@southernimagecatering.com	912-756-3535

The Southern Palate		www.thesouthernpalate.net
Shannon McAdams		southernpalate1014@gmail.com		912-412-8554

Starland Dining Group		www.starlanddining.com
Michael/John			info@starlanddining.com			912-443-9355

Straton Hall			www.stratonhall.com	
Stacy Bass			stacy@stratonhall.com			912-275-8294

Thrive Catering			www.cateringbythrive.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]Katherine Hankey		thrivecatering@gmail.com			912-508-6068

York Street Restaurant										
Melody Moore			mmm49hold@gmail.com 			912-236-5195/912-659-2679



	
		








